
LOT 5 JOY ESTATES.

633-119, 755-2350, 865-1025, WD 

PEEL ERIN
199 SW MIRACLE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0560

06-4S-16-02789-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2023 JB 4.02 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

273,045
2,004
50,000

325,049
57,235

267,814
HX HB 51,411

216,403
325,049

0

328,261

1438/730 5/20/2021 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENTON CARLOS ANDRES 

PEEL ERIN

1390/1392 8/02/2019 WD Q I 01 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY P & JENNIFER 

CARLOS ANDRES PENTO
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38738 MAINT/ALTR 0 10/14/2019

2022HX Base Yr

199 SW MIRACLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,048 140.0454 156.85 321,229 1992 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1590

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 211,983

FGR 484 55 266 35,464

FOP 96 30 29 3,867

FSP 408 40 163 21,732

2,578 2,048 273,045

FGR= E22 N22 W22 S22$ FSP= N24 W17 S24 E17$ BAS= W17 N11 W17
S52 E16 FOP= N16 E6 S16 W6$ N16 E15 S2 E16 N12 W4 N15 W9$.
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22

22

22

22
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17

24

17
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17

11

17

52

16

16

15

2
16

12

4

15

9

FOP16

6

16

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 18 360.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 504

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2,004

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


